SonicWall Wireless Network Security
solutions combine high-performance IEEE
802.11ac Wave 2 wireless technology with
industry-leading next-generation firewalls.
The result is a superior experience for
WiFi users that’s as secure as any wired
connection.
The solutions are based on:

Refer to our website for additional information.
Wireless Access Point and PoE Injector ordering information
SonicWave Series SKU
SonicWave 432e with 1-Year Activation and 24x7 Support (Multi-Gigabit 802.3at PoE+) 01-SSC-2498
SonicWave 432e with 3-Year Activation and 24x7 Support (Multi-Gigabit 802.3at PoE+) 01-SSC-2499
SonicWave 432e with 5-Year Activation and 24x7 Support (Multi-Gigabit 802.3at PoE+) 01-SSC-2497
SonicWave 432e 4-Pack with 3-Year Activation & 24x7 Support (No PoE) 01-SSC-2506
SonicWave 432e 8-Pack with 3-Year Activation & 24x7 Support (No PoE) 01-SSC-2508
SonicWave 432i with 1-Year Activation and 24x7 Support (Multi-Gigabit 802.3at PoE+) 01-SSC-2478
SonicWave 432i with 3-Year Activation and 24x7 Support (Multi-Gigabit 802.3at PoE+) 01-SSC-2479
SonicWave 432i with 5-Year Activation and 24x7 Support (Multi-Gigabit 802.3at PoE+) 01-SSC-2477
SonicWave 432i 4-Pack with 3-Year Activation & 24x7 Support (No PoE) 01-SSC-2483
SonicWave 432i 8-Pack with 3-Year Activation & 24x7 Support (No PoE) 01-SSC-2485
SonicWave 432o with 1-Year Activation and 24x7 Support (No PoE) 01-SSC-2510
SonicWave 432o with 3-Year Activation and 24x7 Support (No PoE) 01-SSC-2512
SonicWave 432o with 5-Year Activation and 24x7 Support (No PoE) 01-SSC-2511
SonicWave 432o 4-Pack with 3-Year Activation & 24x7 Support (No PoE) 01-SSC-2514
SonicWave 432o 8-Pack with 3-Year Activation & 24x7 Support (No PoE) 01-SSC-2516
SonicWave Multi-Gigabit 802.3at PoE+ Injector 01-SSC-2450
SonicWave 432o Sector Antenna S124-12 (Single Band 2.4 GHz) 01-SSC-2461
SonicWave 432o Sector Antenna S154-15 (Single Band 5 GHz) 01-SSC-2462
SonicWave 432o Panel Antenna P254-07 (Dual Band) 01-SSC-2465
SonicWave 432o Panel Antenna P254-13 (Dual Band) 01-SSC-2467
SonicPoint Series SKU
SonicPoint ACe (Includes PoE Injector and one year of 24x7 support) 01-SSC-0868
SonicPoint ACe (Includes PoE Injector and three years of 24x7 support) 01-SSC-0869
SonicPoint ACe (Includes PoE Injector and five years of 24x7 support) 01-SSC-0870
SonicPoint ACe 4-Pack (Includes three years of 24x7 support for each access point) 01-SSC-0877
SonicPoint ACe 8-Pack (Includes three years of 24x7 support for each access point) 01-SSC-0878
SonicPoint ACi (Includes PoE Injector and one year of 24x7 support) 01-SSC-0871
SonicPoint ACi (Includes PoE Injector and three years of 24x7 support) 01-SSC-0872
SonicPoint ACi (Includes PoE Injector and five years of 24x7 support) 01-SSC-0873
SonicPoint ACi 4-Pack (Includes three years of 24x7 support for each access point) 01-SSC-0879
SonicPoint ACi 8-Pack (Includes three years of 24x7 support for each access point) 01-SSC-0880
SonicPoint N2 (Includes PoE Injector and one year of 24x7 support) 01-SSC-0874
SonicPoint N2 (Includes PoE Injector and three years of 24x7 support) 01-SSC-0875
SonicPoint N2 (Includes PoE Injector and five years of 24x7 support) 01-SSC-0876
SonicPoint N2 4-Pack (Includes three years of 24x7 support for each access point) 01-SSC-0881
SonicPoint N2 8-Pack (Includes three years of 24x7 support for each access point) 01-SSC-0882
PoE Injector 802.3at Gigabit AC
01-SSC-0716